UMFA SALARY SCHEDULES

April 1, 2013 - March 31, 2014

Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Senior Instructor
Instructor Il
Instructor |
Librarian

Associate Librarian
Assistant Librarian
General Librarian

FLOOR
$99,434
$80,979
$68,990
$55,067
$70,490
$64,766
$56,250
$91,274
$72,932
$63,275
$54,938

INCREMENT
$3,683
$2,999
$2,555
$2,039
$2,611
$2,399
$2,083
$3,380
$2,701
$2,343
$2,035

THRESHOLD

$132,579
$107,972
$91,987
$73,422
$96,986
$86,355
$75,000
$121,698
$97,242
$84,366
$73,251

INCREMENT

$2,762
$2,250
$1,916
$1,530
$1,958
$1,799
$1,563
$2,535
$2,026
$1,758
$1,526

MAXIMUM

$149,151
$121,469
$103,485
$82,600
$105,734
$97,149
$84,375
$136,910
$109,397
$94,912
$82,407



