UMFA SALARY SCHEDULES

April 1, 2013 - March 31, 2014

	FLOOR	INCREMENT	THRESHOLD	INCREMENT	MAXIMUM
Professor	\$99,434	\$3,683	\$132,579	\$2,762	\$149,151
Associate Professor	\$80,979	\$2,999	\$107,972	\$2,250	\$121,469
Assistant Professor	\$68,990	\$2,555	\$91,987	\$1,916	\$103,485
Lecturer	\$55,067	\$2,039	\$73,422	\$1,530	\$82,600
Senior Instructor	\$70,490	\$2,611	\$96,986	\$1,958	\$105,734
Instructor II	\$64,766	\$2,399	\$86,355	\$1,799	\$97,149
Instructor I	\$56,250	\$2,083	\$75,000	\$1,563	\$84,375
Librarian	\$91,274	\$3,380	\$121,698	\$2,535	\$136,910
Associate Librarian	\$72,932	\$2,701	\$97,242	\$2,026	\$109,397
Assistant Librarian	\$63,275	\$2,343	\$84,366	\$1,758	\$94,912
General Librarian	\$54,938	\$2,035	\$73,251	\$1,526	\$82,407